
2025-2026 Resolutions Committee 

April Knight President Avondale Elementary School aknight@columbus.k12.oh.us 
 2025-2026 

Ann-Marie Gleason, Ed.D. President-
elect/Chair Harpeth Valley Elementary School ann-marie.gleason@mnps.org 

 2025-2026 

Carmen Maring, Ed.D. Vice President Gull Lake Middle School cmaring@gulllakecs.org 
 2025-2026 

Cheri Sacco Zone 1 Orchard Farms Elementary csacco@cpsed.net 2024-2027 

Tara Falasco Zone 2 Blue Point Elementary School 
 

tfalasco@bbpschools.org 
 

2024-2027 

Joy O’Brien Zone 3 Maddux Elementary School joyobrien@foresthills.edu 
 2024-2027 

Sheneta Smith Zone 4 Howell Graves Preschool Ssmith2@mscs.k12.al.us 2025-2028 

 
Sarah Williams 

 
Zone 5 Luhr Elementary School  

sarah.williams@jefferson.kyschools.us 2023-2026 

 
Micah Gearhart 

 
Zone 6 North Fayette Valley Middle School mgearhart@nfv.k12.ia.us 

 2023-2026 

 
Laura Cresap Zone 7 Antelope Trails Elementary 

 
Laura.cresap@asd20.org 

 
2025-2028 

 
Justin Swope 

 
Zone 8 George Elementary School 

 
jswope@sdale.org  

 
2025-2028 

David Pendergast Zone 9 Ellison Park Elementary 

 
dpendergast@dsdmail.net 

 
 

2023-2026 
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